MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Vat dimensions
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC CHIP SCUTTLE, COUNTERTOP
ABE T640

Ref: 1176.220.001
Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel.

Vat with rounded corners for an easy cleaning.
Double base with perforations.

Ceramic heating element for infrared radiation.
Can be used as dryer for deep fried products.

400x600x270/480 mm
1 kW

230V/1/50Hz
305x475x175 mm

24 kg

470x710x790 mm

22 kg
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