



ELECTRIC CHIP SCUTTLE, COUNTERTOP ABE T640

Ref: 1176.220.001
 Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel.
 Vat with rounded corners for an easy cleaning.
 Double base with perforations.
 Ceramic heating element for infrared radiation.
 Can be used as dryer for deep fried products.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	400x600x270/480 mm
Power	1 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Vat dimensions	305x475x175 mm
Weight	24 kg
Packaging dimensions	470x710x790 mm
Gross weight	22 kg